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Decking, Docks, and Boardwalks

The Kebony Deck Board

Fastener Options

Step-Clip® for KebonyFastenator™ 
Hidden Fasteners

Pro Plug® System
for Kebony

Face Fastened

Scan for more product info

Product NumberProfile

2637 5/4x6 Kebony Deck Board 7/8 x 51/2 10, 12, 14, 16

147/8 x 51/25/4x6 Kebony Deck Board 
One-Sided Profile2638

Product Name Actual Dimensions Lengths (ft)



Docks and Boardwalks Scan for more product info

Product NumberProfile

2522 2x6 Square S4S E2E 11/2 x 51/2 10, 12, 14, 16

Product Name Actual Dimensions Lengths (ft)



Kebony Character Cladding

Slats

Scan for more product info

Cladding and Slats

Product NumberProfile

2216 1x6 Character 
90 Degree Shiplap 21 x 148mm 3.2m, 3.5m, 3.8m, 

4.1m, 5.0m, 5.3m

Product Name Actual Dimensions Lengths

2480 2x3 Clear Beam 
S4S E4E 11/2 x 217/25 10, 12, 14, 16

Product NumberProfile Product Name Actual Dimensions Lengths (ft)



Click-in Cladding™ System Scan for more product info

KEBONY CLADDING BOARD

Product NumberProfile

2682

2683

1x6 Clear Cladding Board

1x8 Clear Cladding Board

13/16 x 511/16

13/16 x 731/64

10, 12, 14, 16

10, 12, 14, 16

Product Name Actual Dimensions Lengths (ft)

1x6 Narrow Gap (5/32”)
G2171 
Face: 5 9/64"
Coverage: 5 19/64"
Air Gap: 15/32"

1x6 Wide Gap (17/64”)
G2172 
Face: 5 9/64"
Coverage: 5 13/32"
Air Gap: 15/32"

1x8 Narrow Gap (1/4")
G2173 
Face: 7"
Coverage: 7 1/4"
Air Gap: 15/32"

1x8 Wide Gap (3/8")
G2174 
Face: 7"
Coverage: 7 3/8"
Air Gap: 15/32"

5 9/64”

1 19/64”1 19/64”

5 9/64”

7” 7”

15/32”

15/32” 15/32”

15/32”

17/64”

3/8”

5/32”

1/4”

13/16"

13/16" 13/16"

13/16"

GRAD™ MINI RAIL

1 19/64” 1 19/64”



Mill Run Rough Sawn

Some dimensions are special order. Rough sawn products are not considered a finished product and will have variations 
in grade, exact dimensions, and surface roughness across the board. Milling, sanding or planing is highly recommended. 

Scan for more product info

*Lengths vary based on availability

Used for milling custom profiles, site furnishings, or millwork applications.

Site Furnishings and Millwork

Product NumberProfile

2535

1935

1931

2423

2489

2537

1x4 Rough Sawn

1x6 Rough Sawn

1x8 Rough Sawn

2x4 Rough Sawn

2x6 Rough Sawn

2x8 Rough Sawn

1 x 4

1 x 6

1 x 8

2 x 4

2 x 6

2 x 8

*Up to 16

*Up to 16

*Up to 16

*Up to 16

*Up to 16

*Up to 16

Product Name Actual Dimensions Lengths (ft)



Performance
Appearance

All Kebony woods have a deep brown color that will turn to a silver-gray patina over time.  
The speed of this graying process depends on the intensity of exposure to environmental 
elements like the sun and rain combined with the type of application.

Durability, Hardness & Maximum Movement

Ipe

Kebony Clear RAP

Teak

Thermo Ash

Kebony Character

Thermo Pine

Western Red Cedar

1

1

1

1 - 2

1 - 2*

2

2 - 3

3510

1618

1070

900

630

600

350

6

4

3 - 4

5

6

4

5

Wood
species

Durability
1=best
EN 350

Hardness
Janka
(lbf)

Swelling
Dry to wet
in tangential
direction (%)

*Heartwood

Trim and Mouldings

*Lengths vary based on availability

K2558

K2226

K2900

K2746

K2522

K2747

1x4 Clear S4S E2E

1x6 Clear S4S E2E

1x8 Clear S4S E2E

2x4 Clear S4S E2E

2x6 Clear S4S E2E

2x8 Clear S4S E2E

7/8 x 35/8

7/8 x 55/8

7/8 x 75/8

11/2 x 31/2

11/2 x 51/2

11/2 x 71/2

*Up to 16

*Up to 16

*Up to 16

*Up to 16

*Up to 16

*Up to 16

Product NumberProfile Product Name Actual Dimensions Lengths (ft)



For more projects visit www.kebony.com/projects

833.795.8660        info@kebony.us                               @kebonyusa 

www.kebony.us

Kebony’s mission

Through active innovation and forward 
thinking, we will continue to produce 

beautiful, long-lasting and environmentally 
friendly wood products. The company will 
promote and practice social responsibility 
to improve the environment in a way that 

builds a better future.

Modified Wood                 Environmentally Friendly                  Up to 35 Year Warranty

Proudly Distributed by

866-599-1433
designonesource.com

Specification Support by

Design Source
Where Inspiration and Design Meet Supply

888-826-5528
  hardwoods-inc.com   | www.hardwoods.online


